All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
GNC Series Embedded Motion Controller
Overview
GNC series embedded motion controller is an
embedded multi-axis motion controller based on the
gLink-II bus and EtherCAT bus. Customers can choose
different types of axis control modules (3/4/6 axis
modules) according to their own needs, and quickly

COM 1 x RS-232
gLink-II Ring network interface, 2 x RJ45, 1000Mbps
gLink-I Network IO expansion interface, 1 x DB9F, 6.125Mbps
Electrical Parameters
Voltage 24VDC ± 10%
Current 3A (Minimum)
Other
OS WinCE 6.0, Linux, Windows
Operating Temperature(°C) 0-55°C
Humidity 5% - 90%, non-condensing
Dimension (mm) 296 x 160 x 77
Installation Panel mounting
Ordering Guide
Type Ordering Number Description
Controller
GNC-024-G25-G2V00 24-axis, gLink-II bus, N455 mainboard
GNC-016-G25-ECV00 16-axis, EtherCAT bus, N455 mainboard
GNC-032-G25-ECV00 32-axis, EtherCAT bus, N455 mainboard
GNC-024-G30-G2V00 24-axis, gLink-II bus, R688C mainboard
GNC-048-G30-G2V00 48-axis, gLink-II bus, R688C mainboard
GNC-016-G30-ECV00 16-axis, EtherCAT bus, R688C mainboard
GNC-032-G30-ECV00 32-axis, EtherCAT bus, R688C mainboard
GNC-064-G30-ECV00 64-axis, EtherCAT bus, R688C mainboard
All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Guide
Type Ordering Number Description
6-Axis Module
GNM-601-00 Pulse control, MPG, extended IO, gLink-II bus
GNM-600-EM Pulse control, MPG, extended IO, EtherCAT bus
GNM-602-00 Pulse control, dual auxiliary editing, gLink-II bus
4-Axis Module
GNM-401-00 Pulse control, analog quantity, gLink-II bus
GNM-401-EM Pulse control, analog quantity, EtherCAT bus
gLink-II
Connection
Cable
GN-LINK-CAT5e-RJ45-DB9M-1M5